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Dobby Ducky Litter

MBIS MBISS GRCh. Can. Ch. DownEast Elf About Town CWDX CDX PROM NA NAJ Can CD Can TD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 4792G

MBISS Am/Port Ch Pinehaven's on the Town, Color: Bk wavy, OFA Number: 604G

Ch. Anacoves La Primera Samba CDX CWD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 339

Ch. White Cap Capitao do Monab CD, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 131
Keel Lobo, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 24

Keel Beleza CDX, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 52

Ch. Camerell's Delta Dawn CD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 137
Keel Tonel, Color: BLACK, OFA Number: 18

Ch. Natale do Mar, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 47

Ch. White Cap Graca Bravata, Color: BK Wavy, OFA Number: 422

Ch. Sumpwam's Neptuno, Color: Black, OFA Number: 194
Ch. Captree Lote, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 69

White Cap Brisa, Color: Bk, OFA Number: 119

Ch. White Cap Deep Sea Courier CD, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 240
Ch. Alfama Uberrimo of Regala, Color: BLACK, OFA Number: 114

Keel Beleza CDX, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 52

BISV Ch. DownEast Claudia Shipper CD WWD RN, Color: Br/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 3360G

Ch. Watermark Cartmel Carbon IV, WWD, NA, NAJ, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 2331G

Cartmel Wellknowe Burnished Bronze, Color: Br Wavy
Devil de Alvalade at Appleacre, Color: Bk Wavy

Cartmel Sea Urchin

Cartmel One if By Land AWD, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 1386F
Cartmel the Fisherman, Color: Bk Wavy

Cartmel Sea Boots, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy

Ch. Aquarelle's Trek to DownEast Am/Can CD, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 1244G

Ch. Anacoves La Primera Samba CDX CWD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 339
Ch. White Cap Capitao do Monab CD, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 131

Ch. Camerell's Delta Dawn CD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 137

Ch. DownEast Cassiopeia CD, Color: Bk/Wt Curly, OFA Number: 574G
Captree Jib of Actondale, Color: Bk Parti Curly, OFA Number: 241

Can OTCH Ch. Baybrite Algazarra ROM Am/Can UD, Color: Br wavy, OFA Number: 213G

Ch. DownEast Rubber Ducky Your're the One, Color: Brown/Wt, OFA Number: PennHip 40%

Ch. DownEast Kwik Hide Your Heart, OFA Number: 6859F

Kwik do Condinho, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 1153F

Ice do Condinho
Woodchuck do Condinho, Color: Br

Minx do Condinho, Color: Bk

Nandita do Condindo
Ferragudo de Azambuja, Color: Bk

Chiquita do Condinho

Ch. DownEast Just For The Halibut, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 4325G

Cartmel Sea Comet, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 3914G
Cartmel Harbor Master, Color: Bk Wavy

Cartmel Sea Dream, Color: Bk & Wt Wavy

BISV Ch. DownEast Claudia Shipper CD WWD RN, Color: Br/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 3360G
Ch. Watermark Cartmel Carbon IV, WWD, NA, NAJ, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 2331G

Ch. Aquarelle's Trek to DownEast Am/Can CD, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 1244G

GRCh. DownEast Paintn' the Town BN, RE, NA, NAJ, CWDX, Color: Bk/Wt Curly, OFA Number: 6329E

MBISS Am/Port Ch Pinehaven's on the Town, Color: Bk wavy, OFA Number: 604G

Ch. Anacoves La Primera Samba CDX CWD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 339
Ch. White Cap Capitao do Monab CD, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 131

Ch. Camerell's Delta Dawn CD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 137

Ch. White Cap Graca Bravata, Color: BK Wavy, OFA Number: 422
Ch. Sumpwam's Neptuno, Color: Black, OFA Number: 194

Ch. White Cap Deep Sea Courier CD, Color: Bk/Wt, OFA Number: 240

BISV Ch. DownEast Claudia Shipper CD WWD RN, Color: Br/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 3360G

Ch. Watermark Cartmel Carbon IV, WWD, NA, NAJ, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 2331G
Cartmel Wellknowe Burnished Bronze, Color: Br Wavy

Cartmel One if By Land AWD, Color: Bk Wavy, OFA Number: 1386F

Ch. Aquarelle's Trek to DownEast Am/Can CD, Color: Bk Parti Wavy, OFA Number: 1244G
Ch. Anacoves La Primera Samba CDX CWD, Color: Bk/Wt Wavy, OFA Number: 339

Ch. DownEast Cassiopeia CD, Color: Bk/Wt Curly, OFA Number: 574G


